

10 Ways to Give to Dining for Women

Dining for Women is registered as a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. EIN 20-0031928 Contributions are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Monthly Giving

Monthly Giving Automatic Withdrawal Form

To make any changes to, or cancel a current recurring donation, please contact our DFW Home Office at donations@diningforwomen.org or (864) 335-8401.

By Phone

Call 864-335-8401 with your credit card information Monday to Friday, 9 am to 5 pm EST.

By Mail

Please write Member ID# on the memo line of your check. To donate by mail, send your check or money order, payable to "Dining for Women," to:

DFW Monthly Chapter Donations P.O. Box 890272 Charlotte, NC 28289-0272

Annual Appeal

Donations for Annual Appeal can be made online, or by mailing a check with "Annual Appeal" on the memo line to:

Dining for Women P.O. Box 890272 Charlotte, NC 28289-0272

Founder's Circle

The members of our <u>Founders' Circle</u> support the growth, vision, and core strength of DFW with gifts of \$1,000 or more.

Stock Gifts

DFW accepts gifts via our stock account with Merrill Lynch. Please email donations@diningforwomen.org for account information and to notify us when a transfer has been made.

Tribute Gifts

Honor your family, friends, and loved ones with a gift to DFW in their name. Your gift includes the choice of an email or print announcement card to your gift recipient. <u>Tribute Gift</u>

Employer Matching Gifts

Many companies provide a matching gift program for their employees that increases the value of a gift, often doubling or even tripling your donation! Go to the DFW website for a handy tool to see if your

company offers Employer Matching Gifts. Contact your employer's human resources department for more information. <u>Employer Matching Gift</u>

Planned Giving/Legacy Society

Planned, or legacy, giving is a great way to support DFW now and in the future. Through planned giving, your gifts will continue to transform the lives of women and girls for many generations. Members of our Legacy Society have informed us that they have included DFW in their wills. Contact Beth Ellen Holimon at bethellen@diningforwomen.org

Shopping

DFW Marketplace Amazon Smile

Chapter Fundraisers

<u>Chapter Fundraising Guidelines</u> <u>Fundraiser Approval Form</u> <u>Fundraising Proceeds Submittal Form</u>

In-Kind Donations

In-Kind Donation Policy
In-Kind Donations Form

Facebook Fundraisers

Facebook Fundraisers

Other Donor Information

2019 Dining for Women Annual Report